Sri Joydip Ashram Supports the Ten Principles of United Global Compact which are based on Universal Declaration on Human Rights

Article 25.

(1) Everyone has the right to a standard of living adequate for the health and well-being of himself and of his family, including food, clothing, housing and medical care and necessary social services, and the right to security in the event of unemployment, sickness, disability, widowhood, old age or other lack of livelihood in circumstances beyond his control.

Sri Joydip Ashram, has made sustainable efforts to Bring "Innovation in Yoga Education" promoting joyful and experiential learning, which helped to gain the right to a standard of living adequate for the health and wellbeing of himself and of his family (In complying to UN declaration of Human Rights (Article 25)) and UN Global Compact Principles.

Sri Aurobindo Society alongwith HDFC Bank appreciates this effort with giving Teacher Innovation Award to the founder of Sri Joydip Ashram – Joydip Chakladar (Sri Joydip)

(Next Page)









ZERO-INVESTMENT INNOVATIONS FOR EDUCATION INITIATIVES
A Platform for the Teachers, by the Teachers

## CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION — TEACHER INNOVATION AWARD

SRI AUROBINDO SOCIETY PRESENTS THIS CERTIFICATE TO

Joydip Chakladar

FOR SUSTAINABLE EFFORTS TOWARDS
PROMOTING JOYFUL AND EXPERIENTIAL TEACHING.

WE LOOK FORWARD TO YOUR GREATER PARTICIPATION IN SPREADING ZIIEI INNOVATIONS MOVEMENT.

DATE: 30-09-2019